SYDNEY
PH: 02 9725 5733
FAX: 02 725 5283
MELBOURNE
PH: 03 9457 7500
FAX: 03 9457 7400

Pressure rating: PN10•
INSTALLATION RECOMMENDATIONS
Inlet requires 10 x pipe diameter of straight pipe•
Outlet requires 5 x pipe diameter of straight pipe •
Follow arrow direction•
Install in horizontal position•
Install a strainer upstream of meter to protect measuring element•
Flush line before installation to remove debris•
FLOW DATA
SIze MM 80 100 150 200 250 300
Nominal Flow Lph 40000 60000 150000 250000 400000 600000
Maximum Flow Lph 80000 120000 300000 500000 8000000 1200000
Transitional Flow Lph 8000 12000 30000 50000 80000 120000
MinimumFlow Lph 1600 2400 6000 10000 12000 18000
MODELS
80mm table e inlet outlet LXLG-80 80mm with 100 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH80MM
100mm table e inlet outlet LXLG-100 100mm with 100 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH100MM
150mm table e inlet outlet LXLG-150 150mm with 1000 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH150MM
200Mm table e inlet outlet LXLG-200 200mm with 1000 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH200MM
250mm table e inlet outlet LXLG-250 250mm with 1000 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH250MM
300mm table e inlet outlet LXLG-300 300mm with 1000 litre count reed switch LXLG-PH300MM